IMS05EB151K Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number IMS05EB151K-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Dale
Manufacturer Product Number IMS05EB151K
Description FIXED IND 150UH 140MA 4.1 OHM TH
Detailed Description 150 µH Shielded Molded Inductor 140 mA 4.1Ohm
Max Axial
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model IMS05EB151K is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
IMS05EB151K Vishay Dale
Series:
IMS-5
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935